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Jack WIMPENNY

Alex MURRAY

Andrew WU

Luca WHITE

Daniel FRENCH

William BIRCHALL

Jake THISTLEWOOD
Jack GEORGE

Donovan EVANS

Lee SCHOLES

George PEARCE

Samuel LEE

Joshua THISTLEWOOD
Daniel HOUGHTON-BUTLER
Elliott HUGHES

Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO
Thomas RICKELS

Harry MOORE

Kian KARASKI

Edward MA

Jack PAYNE

Adam BROWN

Spencer LEGGAT

Jack HANNAH-HOLLAND
Felix BENSON

Patrick HARRIMAN
Matthew HAND

Tomas HASELGROVE
Jack HARMER

Adam GLOYNE-PHILLIPS
Luke JONES

Charlie WALLACE
Thomas LARGE

Bamey MITCHESON
Oscar BAYLEY

Thomas BIDGOOD

Samantha LEWIS
Rachael PARTINGTON
Ayla MCCRORY
Hannah TEE

Jasmine YUXING-WALLACE
Maya KARWA

Poppy PROCTOR
Harriet IRELAND
Cheuk Kiu Kianna HUI
Alice GOODING

Lina KHIDER

Holly VENNING
Harriet LAWSON

Nina HETTA

Mollie OFFORD

Evie WEBSTER
Mabel WOOD

Freya KARASKI
Jessica BARNETT
Chloe GOODRICH
Lilly ROYLE

16 N'wich Seals S8
1 Warrington W

1 Trafford Met

11 Altrincham

12 Wirral Metro
12 Satellite

1 Stockport Mo
13 Winsford

13 Altrincham
13 Stockport Mo
12 Winsford

13 Trafford Met
13 Stockport Mo
13 Halton

13 Trafford Met
13 Stockport Mo
12 Winsford

14 Stockport Mo
15 Halton

14 Winsford

15  Hoylake

15 Winsford

14 Stockport Mo
15 Halton

16 Stockport Mo
14 Satellite

15 Satellite

16 Bebington

15 Satellite

14 Co Chester
16 Bebington

16 Knutsford
15  Alsager
16 Alsager
16 Hoylake
14 Satellite

100m Backstroke

Meet Programme

Cheshire County W.P & S.A. Championships 2023
Under Swim England Regulations & Technical Rules
Session - 4: 22nd January 2023 : 1.00pm warm up
Macclesfield Leisure Centre:Licence No 2NW230323

EVENT 401 Boys Open 50m Backstroke

31 Satellite S8 1:5551........
18  Alsager S6  1:54.00........
1 Stockport Mo 1:32.92........
1 Warrington W 1:30.46........
1 Stockport Mo 1:3043........
1 Warrington W 1:29.74........
1 Warrington W 1:29.72........
1 Satellite 1:.27.62.......
1 Warrington W 1:27.16........
12 Winsford 1:2591........
12 Trafford Met 1:25.87........
12 Winsford 1:25.76........
11 Winsford 1:2552........
12 Altrincham 1:25.28........
12 Altrincham 1:25.01........
11 Trafford Met 1:24.85........
12 Wirral Metro 1:24.83........
12 Halton 1.2474........
11 Winsford 1:24.26........
12 Co Chester 1:2397........
12 Satellite 1:23.63........

Zachary BEDSON
Thomas HILTON
Oliver ECOB

Max OFFORD

Lewis BARRATT
Oliver MOORE

Henry BALL

George DENHAM-EVERETT
William LINE

Finlay PARKINSON
Berdan ORDEK
Connor MCVICAR
Jack PLANT

Jake THOROLD

Josh PINDER

Thomas DENHAM-EVERETT
Simon HARRISON
George DAINTITH
George OLLIER
Michael GILLESPIE
Charlie CHADWICK
Jake BRASSINGTON
James GOODWIN
Daniel KHODAVERDI
Joseph ASHLEY
Jamie LAWLER

Archie SMITH

Kristian BARTLETT
Noah HARRISON
Henry TAYLOR
Finnian MALCOLM
Jake CHRISTON
Lachlan BEAZLEY
Frankie DOCKING-SMITH
Logan MULHALL-REID

Talia COXON
Allanah DONLAN
Ava HALLIWELL
Lottie ABBOTT BECK
Natalie KOLEVA
Georgia ALCOCK
Viyana SEIFI

Lily MEADOWS
Bethan JAMES
Vivien WILKINSON
Hermione COAKLEY-HINES
Lauren BERRY
Autum CLAXTON
Sophia HEWLETT
Megan ORMISTON
Freya QUERELLE
Millie MCKEOWN
Amelia GERRARD
Zoey ROGERS
Eva WEBB

Erin MCCURRIE

16
16
16
14
16
15
15
16
16
15
15
18
19
17
16
19
15
15
17
15
15
23
19
14
15
17
18
17
18
15
16
17
16
19
17

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
13
14
14
13
14
14

Crewe Flyers
Warrington W
Stockport Mo
Altrincham
Co Chester
Crewe Flyers
Winsford
Satellite
Winsford
Knutsford
Warrington W
Winsford
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Warrington W
Satellite
Satellite
Warrington W
Knutsford
Altrincham
Trafford Met
Crewe Flyers
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Warrington W
N'wich Seals
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
N'wich Seals
Stockport Mo
Altrincham
Stockport Mo
Warrington W

Warrington W
Warrington W
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Warrington W
Bebington
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Stockport Mo
Bebington
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Wirral Metro
Warrington W
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Warrington W



43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

EVENT 403 Boys Open 400m Freestyle
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Annabelle CHAN
Ruby SIMS

Evie BLACKBURN
Aleksandra MOSKWA
Emilia LESLIE
Isabella THORNTON
Imogen RUSSELL
Grace WHALLEY
Darcey MURPHY
Emily TABERN
Olivia Grace SNAPE
Rebecca LINE
Jasmine BOUAZIZ
Lilli TOMKINSON
Eloise PERRITT
Ruby THOMAS
Payton CHESTERS
Emily FOZARD
Georgia COWGILL
Imogen STALGIS
Kate SCHILLINGER
Grace EBBRELL
Lilly-Rose UNWIN
Annabel ELLIOTT
Olivia WATTS
Megan GOODWIN
Zara COMB

Eleanor HUNT
Isobel HITCHMOUGH
Gabrielle SAMPSON
Amelia WILLIAMS-BLAKE
Scarlett SMITH

Gus FRASER

Casey COSTAIN
Daniel FRENCH
Jasper DE GLOPPER
Samuel LEE

Noah BURDEN

Harry JONES

George PEARCE
Jake THISTLEWOOD
Corey OWENS
Thomas RICKELS
Lee SCHOLES

Jan NAZAREJ
Thomas BIDGOOD
Anton WARD-CHRISTOPHER
Christopher JAMIESON
Conor JACKSON
Ciaran TURNER
Henry BALL

Zachary BEDSON
Adam BROWN

Daniel RICHARDSON
Barmey MITCHESON
Edward MA

Patrick HARRIMAN
George DENHAM-EVERETT
Lewis BARRATT
Jack HARMER
Thomas O'BRIEN
Archie WIGHTMAN
Antoni PIEKARA
Joseph WIGGAN
Reuben ASPINALL

13
14
15
15
15
15
16
17
16
13
15
15
14
19
14
15
15
16
15
16
13
16
13
14
14
18
15
17
14
17
15
14

12
12
12
12
13
15
13
12
1
13
12
13
13
14
16
14
15
14
15
16
15
15
16
14
14
16
16
15
15
13
15
15
15

Winsford
Trafford Met
Knutsford
Trafford Met
Trafford Met
Warrington W
Trafford Met
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Warrington W
N'wich Seals
Knutsford
Winsford
Warrington W
Knutsford
Trafford Met
Crewe Flyers
Winsford
Bebington
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Crewe Flyers
Warrington W
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Altrincham

Winsford
Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Warrington W
Trafford Met
Satellite
Winsford
Winsford
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Satellite
Alsager
Bebington
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Crewe Flyers
Winsford
Winsford
Alsager
Winsford
Satellite
Satellite

Co Chester
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Altrincham
Altrincham
Crewe Flyers

S9

Meet Programme

Megan PENDLETON
Dior BEAVAN
Ella-Grace LAWSON
Lucy WILLIAMS

Ava VINCENT

Kerry HENNIE

Emily ROBERTS
Wendy DU

Petra VARGA
Megan RICKELS
Chloe BEDFORD
Isabelle FLETCHER
Eleanor MA

Martha RICKETS
Evie CLARE

Lily HORTON

Anna FENWICK

Gia HOTHERSALL
Megan KENNINGLEY
Carys ROBERTS
Bethany HOWARD-HUGHES
Sophie GRINDLEY
Molly BRENNAN

Iris HURST

Natasha GAYTER
Emily HALL

Lily O'NEILL

Peigi WU

Louisa ZOLKIEWSKI
Eloise ASHMAN
Sophie WESTON

Felix BENSON
Charlie WALLACE
Oliver MOORE
Franciszek PIEKARA
Henry TAYLOR
Daniel BEATTIE
Toby LATIMER
Euan FLANNERY
Finnian MALCOLM
Noah HARRISON
Daniel HILTON
Ross HANLEY
Connor MCVICAR
Thomas HILTON
Jamie LAWLER
William LINE
Finlay GOODSALL
Luke KAVANAGH
Andrew DOBBING
Jackson DILLON
Jordan ORMOND
Oliver ECOB

Euan ALLAN
Michael WU
Simon HARRISON
Thomas DENHAM-EVERETT
Lachlan BEAZLEY
George YOUNG
Jack WHITE
Joseph ASHLEY
Alastair JEFFREY
Matthew WARBURTON
Adam WRIGHT

17
14
14
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
17
14
17
16
14
15
15
17
15
17
17
18
16
13
18
13
15
14
30
16
17

16
16
15
17
15
17
17
14
16
18
17
17
18
16
17
16
17
15
18
16
19
16
18
15
15
19
16
18
17
15
18
18
17

Wirral Metro
Wirral Metro
Warrington W
Knutsford
Warrington W
Warrington W
Alsager
Altrincham
Wirral Metro
Winsford
Knutsford
Winsford
Winsford
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Wirral Metro
Satellite
Wirral Metro
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Halton
Winsford
Winsford
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Warrington W

Stockport Mo
Knutsford
Crewe Flyers
Altrincham
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Warrington W
N'wich Seals
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Winsford
Winsford
Warrington W
Warrington W
Winsford
Satellite
Wirral Metro
Bebington
Warrington W
Bebington
Stockport Mo
Co Chester
Altrincham
Satellite
Satellite
Altrincham
Winsford
Warrington W
Warrington W
Satellite
Warrington W
Winsford



Meet Programme

67.  George DAINTITH 15 Warrington W 4:13.29........ 69. Lewis TURNER 17 Winsford 4:0940........
68.  Daniel KHODAVERDI 14 Stockport Mo 4:10.18........ 70.  Frankie DOCKING-SMITH 19 Stockport Mo 4:08.93........

EVENT 404 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Girls 10/11 Yrs 100m Backstroke
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EVENT 405 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Backstroke
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EVENT 407 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke
. 5.

2. 6.
3. .
4, 8

. 5
2. 6.
3. T
4 8

. 5.
2. 6.
. T
4. 8

. 5.
2. 6.
3 .
4. 8

. 5
2. 6.
. T
4. 8

EVENT 412 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Boys 12 Yrs 50m Backstroke
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EVENT 413 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Boys 13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
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Meet Programme
EVENT 414 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Boys 14 Yrs 50m Backstroke
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